SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
CLUB INFERNO-TECHZOOM -24

Faculty Coordinators: DR.REVATHI.S  DR.MAHALAKSHMI.B, DR.NATHIYA.T
Date & Time: 04/03/24 TO 08/03/24- 10.00AM TO 11.00AM AND 1.00PM TO 2.00PM
Venue: ROOM NO 702 AND 707

Event (Seminar/Conference/Workshop/Webinar/etc): TECHZOOM 24

Collaborating Department: (If Applicable)

No. of Participants:
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18CHvi wCgfg6 AQSAtrgGvjaxYW9NhcvByh-
n2WRa6BA/edit?usp=sharing

QUIZ - 60
ESPORTS - 32

JUNK ART -7

MIME -13

SCRIBBLE TECH - 15
ADZAP - 22
PHOTOGRAPHY - 24
DEBUGGING - 45

MEME - 47

PAPER PRESENTATION - 12


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18CHvi_wCgfg6AQSAtrqGvjgxYW9NhcvByh-n2WRa6BA/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18CHvi_wCgfg6AQSAtrqGvjgxYW9NhcvByh-n2WRa6BA/edit?usp=sharing

Objective of the Event: INTRA DEPARTMENT CULTURALS
(Note: Kindly Fix the Event Banner)

S Club
Inferno

04-03-2024 Sutsminsion
10 AM < 11 AM
04-03-2024
01 PM - 02 PM
10AM - 11 AM
0%-03-2024
OF PM - 03 P
10AM « 31 AM Junk At
04-03-7024
Q1 PM - 0Z PM i

Nakaha Rawal
Shree Nidhi »
Bl Ganesn WL
10 AM « 11 AM Paper Prassctstion  Viehet M
07-03-2024
01 PM - 02 PM E-Spons Vimal & &

08-03-J024 10 AM - 11 AM Meme Crestion Lurit e 0

CONVEMNER)
Or. G Kalpana

REGISTER  RULE
HEREEEE © 0 S
[=] 2444 [=]

Dute 40l Marah Vo Beh Marehy
Locathon: POF, Fled, SAM Y

FOR QUERLIES CONTACT:
[ YImL el

Brief Description about the Event: TechZoom is an event conducted every year as an
Intradepartmental cultural activity. In this the department of Computer Science
students, BSc CS,MSc CS and MSc IT students showcased their talents in various events
like ADZAP,Meme creation,Paper Presentation, JunkArt, MIME, Esports, Quiz,
scribble tech, photography and debugging.

SNO | EVENT NAME DATE & TIME | JUDGE DEPARTMENT
1 Paper 7.3.24 & 10 MS.Angelin ENGINEERING
Presentation to11
2. Meme creation 8.3.24& 10 Dr.ShivaShankaran JMC
to11
3. Mime 6.3.24 & 1to | Dr.LakshmiPriya MATHS
2
4, Junk Art 6.3.24 & 10 Dr.JaiGanesh TAMIL
to11
5. Adzap 5.3.24& 10 Dr.Angayarkanni COMMERCE
to11
6. Scribble Tech 4.3.24 & 1to | Dr.ShantiChitra ENGLISH
2
7. Photography - Dr.Rajesh VISCOM




WINNERS LIST

SNO EVENT NAME CLASS
1 QuIz Kasthuri M,Akash Perumal M IMscITA
2 PAPER BHARATHMANI R IBSCC
PRESENTATION
3 DEBUGGING ANITHA D Il BSC B
ARUL BALAN S
4 MIME PRASANNA'S I1BSC B
SAKTHI BALAN SJ
MONIKA B
ANUSRI S
JESVEENA ROSE C
BHARANITHARAN D
SREENATHI D
5 MEME KATHIRAVAN II1BSC B
6 ESPORTS SUBRAMANI IMSC.CS A
RATHIK YASVANT
BHARANI
VISHAL
7 JUNKART KASTHURI M IMscIT A
8. SCRIBBLE TECH MONIKA B I1BSC B
9. PHOTOGRAPHY SANTHOSH S I1BSC A
10. ADZAP RESHMI J I MSC.IT
SHREE NIDHI I MSC.IT
BARATH B IMSC.CS A
VIMAL KM IBSC.CSB
KAMALESH S IMSC.CS A




RUNNERS LIST

SNO EVENT NAME CLASS
1 QuIz Akshaya priya V IMSCCS A
Riddhi Sharma
2 PAPER MONIKA B II1BSCB
PRESENTATION SREENIDHI D
3 DEBUGGING BARATH B I MSC A
RIDDHI SHARMA
4 MIME PRAGATHESH IBSCB
MURALI S
GIRIPRASATH S
MOHAMED AJMAL
MUTHUVEL
ANS RICHWIN A
5 MEME RATHISHMANIAM K IMSC A
6 ESPORTS JAI GANESH KV IBSCB
IMMANUEL ISSAC IBSCC
RAJESH IBSCC
SRI NIRANJAN IBSCC
7 JUNKART PRASANNA I1BSC B
8. SCRIBBLE TECH ANUSRI S I1BSC B
9. PHOTOGRAPHY SANDHYA KUMARI I1BSC A
10. ADZAP CATHERIN T IIBSC A
BARKAVI K
PURNIMA B
VIMAL KISHORE
VIGNESH A
SUNIL VIKAS S

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18CHvi wCgfgb AQSAtrgGvjaxYW9NhcvByh-

n2WRa6BA/edit?usp=drive link



https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18CHvi_wCgfg6AQSAtrqGvjgxYW9NhcvByh-n2WRa6BA/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18CHvi_wCgfg6AQSAtrqGvjgxYW9NhcvByh-n2WRa6BA/edit?usp=drive_link

Gallery:
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12DDc30CIRjsACMVpEyb6aB9gxL DgqvhH/view?usp=sharing

Attendance :
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18CHvi wCgfgb AQSAtrgGvjaxYW9NhcvByh-

n2WRa6BA/edit?usp=sharing



https://drive.google.com/file/d/12DDc3oCIRjsACMVpEyb6aB9gxLDgqvhH/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18CHvi_wCgfg6AQSAtrqGvjgxYW9NhcvByh-n2WRa6BA/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18CHvi_wCgfg6AQSAtrqGvjgxYW9NhcvByh-n2WRa6BA/edit?usp=sharing

SRM Institute of Science and Technology
Faculty of Science and Humanities
Department of Computer Science

Club Inferno
Techzoom'24

NAME REG.NO
1 SANTHOSH G RA2331005010081
2 SHARON G RA2331005010065
3 PRAVIN K RA2331005010097
4 RAGHUL E RA2331005010094
5 JAI GANESH KV RA2331005010112
6 IMMANUEL ISSAC RA2331005010151
7 RAJESH RA2331005010149
8 SRI NIRANJAN RA2331005010130
9 SUBRAMANI RA2332017010005
10 RATHIK YASVANT RA2332017010022
11 BHARANI RA2332017010020
12 VISHAL RA2332017010032
13 SRIRAM RA2332017010037
14 KARTHIK RAJA RA2332017010040
15 RAJ KUMAR RA2331005010054
16 SANJAY RA2331005010028
17 CHRISWIN RA2332017010077
18 CHANDRU RA2332017010048
19 NAVEEN RA2332017010079
20 GANESH RA2332017010011
21 SARVESH RA2231005010108
22 ASWIN RA2231005010080
23 MAGESH RA2231005010085
24 KANISH RA2231005010083
25 ROJUS RA2131005010025
26 YUVARAJ RA2131005010027
27 NANDHA KUMAR RA2131005010004
28 VENNILAVAN RA2131005010010
29 ABHINAV RA2131005010037
30 BHARATH VAJ RA2131005010005
31 SATHISH RA2131005010035
32 BHUVANESHWARAN RA2131005010006

E-sports Winner

SUBRAMANI RA2332017010005
RATHIK YASVANT RA2332017010022
BHARANI RA2332017010020
VISHAL RA2332017010032

DEPARTMENT
BSC.CS
BSC.CS
BSC.CS
BSC.CS
BSC.CS
BSC.CS
BSC.CS
BSC.CS
MSC.CS
MSC.CS
MSC.CS
MSC.CS
MSC.CS
MSC.CS
BSC.CS
BSC.CS
MSC.CS
MSC.CS
MSC.CS
MSC.CS
BSC.CS
BSC.CS
BSC.CS
BSC.CS
BSC.CS
BSC.CS
BSC.CS
BSC.CS
BSC.CS
BSC.CS
BSC.CS
BSC.CS

MSC.CS
MSC.CS
MSC.CS
MSC.CS



Akshaya priya V
Riddhi Sharma
Kasthuri M

Akash Perumal M
Harini S

Sreeman Sudharsan
Sriram P

Karthick Raja S
Sam Santosh

Arul Balan

Godwim Djogbema
Petek Diyo

Nivas S

Santhosh S

Ganesh A
Mohamed Ali L
Santosh G

Aashik

Manju Rama Narayanan D
VigneshWaran S

Kasthuri M
Akash Perumal M

Akshaya priya V
Riddhi Sharma

RA2332017010012
RA2332017010043
RA2332003010004
RA2332003010022
RA2231005010015
RA2231005010026
RA2332017010037
RA2332017010040
RA2131005010045
RA2131005010054
RA2231005010122
RA2231005010124
RA2231005010027
RA2231005010028
RA2332017010011
RA2332017010018
RA2331005010087
RA2331005010115
RA2331005010072
RA2331005010078

Quiz Winners

RA2332003010004
RA2332003010022

Quiz Runners

RA2332017010012
RA2332017010043

Msc CS
Msc CS
Msc IT

Msc IT

Bsc CS
Bsc CS
Msc CS
Msc CS
Bsc CS
BscCS
Bsc CS
Bsc CS
Bsc CS
Bsc CS
Msc CS
Msc CS
Bsc CS
Bsc CS
Bsc CS
Bsc CS

Msc IT
Msc IT

Msc CS
Msc CS

1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
3rd
3rd
2nd

2nd
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st

1st
1st

DWW O0ODODEE>P>P>P P



SRM Institute of Science and Technology
Faculty of Science and Humanities
Department of Computer Science

Club Inferno
Techzoom'24

NAME REG.NO
1 PRAGATHESH RA2331005010073
2 MURALI S RA2331005010084
3 GIRIPRASATH S RA2331005010086
4 MOHAMED AJMAL RA2331005010108
5 MUTHUVEL RA2331005010088
6 ANS RICHWIN A RA2331005010118
7 PRASANNA S RA2231005010105
8 SAKTHI BALAN SJ RA2231005010109
9 MONIKA B RA2231005010082
10 ANUSRI S RA2231005010104
11 JESVEENA ROSE C RA2231005010081
12 BHARANITHARAN D RA2231005010061
13 SREENATHI D RA2231005010095

PRASANNA S RA2231005010105
SAKTHI BALAN SJ RA2231005010109
MONIKA B RA2231005010082
ANUSRI S RA2231005010104
JESVEENA ROSE C RA2231005010081
BHARANITHARAN D RA2231005010061
SREENATHI D RA2231005010095
Mime Runners
PRAGATHESH RA2331005010073
MURALI S RA2331005010084
GIRIPRASATH S RA2331005010086
MOHAMED AJMAL RA2331005010108
MUTHUVEL RA2331005010088
ANS RICHWIN A RA2331005010118

Mime Winners






