SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE CLUB INFERNO-TECHZOOM -24

Faculty Coordinators: DR.REVATHI.S, DR.MAHALAKSHMI.B, DR.NATHIYA.T

Date & Time: 04/03/24 TO 08/03/24-10.00AM TO 11.00AM AND 1.00PM TO 2.00PM

Venue: ROOM NO 702 AND 707

Event (Seminar/Conference/Workshop/Webinar/etc): TECHZOOM 24

Collaborating Department: (If Applicable)

No. of Participants:

 $\underline{https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18CHvi_wCgfg6AQSAtrqGvjgxYW9NhcvByhn2WRa6BA/edit?usp=sharing}$

QUIZ - 60

ESPORTS - 32

JUNK ART -7

MIME -13

SCRIBBLE TECH - 15

ADZAP - 22

PHOTOGRAPHY - 24

DEBUGGING - 45

MEME - 47

PAPER PRESENTATION - 12

Objective of the Event: INTRA DEPARTMENT CULTURALS

(Note: Kindly Fix the Event Banner)



Brief Description about the Event: TechZoom is an event conducted every year as an Intradepartmental cultural activity. In this the department of Computer Science students, BSc CS,MSc CS and MSc IT students showcased their talents in various events like ADZAP,Meme creation,Paper Presentation, JunkArt, MIME, Esports, Quiz, scribble tech, photography and debugging.

SNO	EVENT NAME	DATE & TIME	JUDGE	DEPARTMENT
1	Paper	7.3.24 & 10	MS.Angelin	ENGINEERING
	Presentation	to 11		
2.	Meme creation	8.3.24 & 10	Dr.ShivaShankaran	JMC
		to 11		
3.	Mime	6.3.24 & 1 to	Dr.LakshmiPriya	MATHS
		2		
4.	Junk Art	6.3.24 & 10	Dr.JaiGanesh	TAMIL
		to 11		
5.	Adzap	5.3.24 & 10	Dr.Angayarkanni	COMMERCE
		to 11		
6.	Scribble Tech	4.3.24 & 1 to	Dr.ShantiChitra	ENGLISH
		2		
7.	Photography	-	Dr.Rajesh	VISCOM

WINNERS LIST

SNO	EVENT	NAME	CLASS
1	QUIZ	Kasthuri M,Akash Perumal M	I Msc IT A
2	PAPER PRESENTATION	BHARATHMANI R	I BSC C
3	DEBUGGING	ANITHA D ARUL BALAN S	III BSC B
4	MIME	PRASANNA S SAKTHI BALAN SJ MONIKA B ANUSRI S JESVEENA ROSE C BHARANITHARAN D SREENATHI D	II BSC B
5	MEME	KATHIRAVAN	II BSC B
6	ESPORTS	SUBRAMANI RATHIK YASVANT BHARANI VISHAL	IMSC.CS A
7	JUNKART	KASTHURI M	I Msc IT A
8.	SCRIBBLE TECH	MONIKA B	II BSC B
9.	PHOTOGRAPHY	SANTHOSH S	II BSC A
10.	ADZAP	RESHMI J SHREE NIDHI BARATH B VIMAL KM KAMALESH S	II MSC.IT II MSC.IT I MSC.CS A I BSC.CS B I MSC.CS A

RUNNERS LIST

SNO	EVENT	NAME	CLASS
1	QUIZ	Akshaya priya V Riddhi Sharma	I MSC CS A
2	PAPER PRESENTATION	MONIKA B SREENIDHI D	II BSC B
3	DEBUGGING	BARATH B RIDDHI SHARMA	I MSC A
4	MIME	PRAGATHESH MURALI S GIRIPRASATH S MOHAMED AJMAL MUTHUVEL ANS RICHWIN A	I BSC B
5	MEME	RATHISHMANIAM K	I MSC A
6	ESPORTS	JAI GANESH KV IMMANUEL ISSAC RAJESH SRI NIRANJAN	IBSC B IBSC C IBSC C IBSC C
7	JUNKART	PRASANNA	II BSC B
8.	SCRIBBLE TECH	ANUSRI S	II BSC B
9.	PHOTOGRAPHY	SANDHYA KUMARI	II BSC A
10.	ADZAP	CATHERIN T BARKAVI K PURNIMA B VIMAL KISHORE VIGNESH A SUNIL VIKAS S	II BSC A

 $\frac{https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18CHvi_wCgfg6AQSAtrqGvjgxYW9NhcvByh-n2WRa6BA/edit?usp=drive_link}{n2WRa6BA/edit?usp=drive_link}$

Gallery:

https://drive.google.com/file/d/12DDc3oCIRjsACMVpEyb6aB9gxLDgqvhH/view?usp=sharing



Attendance:

 $\frac{https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18CHvi_wCgfg6AQSAtrqGvjgxYW9NhcvByh-n2WRa6BA/edit?usp=sharing$

SRM Institute of Science and Technology Faculty of Science and Humanities Department of Computer Science Club Inferno Techzoom'24

S.NO	NAME	REG.NO	DEPARTMENT
	1 SANTHOSH G	RA2331005010081	BSC.CS
	2 SHARON G	RA2331005010065	BSC.CS
	3 PRAVIN K	RA2331005010097	BSC.CS
	4 RAGHUL E	RA2331005010094	BSC.CS
	5 JAI GANESH KV	RA2331005010112	BSC.CS
	6 IMMANUEL ISSAC	RA2331005010151	BSC.CS
	7 RAJESH	RA2331005010149	BSC.CS
	8 SRI NIRANJAN	RA2331005010130	BSC.CS
	9 SUBRAMANI	RA2332017010005	MSC.CS
	10 RATHIK YASVANT	RA2332017010022	MSC.CS
	11 BHARANI	RA2332017010020	MSC.CS
	12 VISHAL	RA2332017010032	MSC.CS
	13 SRIRAM	RA2332017010037	MSC.CS
	14 KARTHIK RAJA	RA2332017010040	MSC.CS
	15 RAJ KUMAR	RA2331005010054	BSC.CS
	16 SANJAY	RA2331005010028	BSC.CS
	17 CHRISWIN	RA2332017010077	MSC.CS
	18 CHANDRU	RA2332017010048	MSC.CS
	19 NAVEEN	RA2332017010079	MSC.CS
	20 GANESH	RA2332017010011	MSC.CS
	21 SARVESH	RA2231005010108	BSC.CS
	22 ASWIN	RA2231005010080	BSC.CS
	23 MAGESH	RA2231005010085	BSC.CS
	24 KANISH	RA2231005010083	BSC.CS
	25 ROJUS	RA2131005010025	BSC.CS
	26 YUVARAJ	RA2131005010027	BSC.CS
	27 NANDHA KUMAR	RA2131005010004	BSC.CS
	28 VENNILAVAN	RA2131005010010	BSC.CS
	29 ABHINAV	RA2131005010037	BSC.CS
	30 BHARATH VAJ	RA2131005010005	BSC.CS
	31 SATHISH	RA2131005010035	BSC.CS
	32 BHUVANESHWARAN	RA2131005010006	BSC.CS

E-sports Winner

SUBRAMANI	RA2332017010005	MSC.CS
RATHIK YASVANT	RA2332017010022	MSC.CS
BHARANI	RA2332017010020	MSC.CS
VISHAL	RA2332017010032	MSC.CS

Akshaya priya V	RA2332017010012	Msc CS	1st	A
Riddhi Sharma	RA2332017010043	Msc CS	1st	A
Kasthuri M	RA2332003010004	Msc IT	1st	Α
Akash Perumal M	RA2332003010022	Msc IT	1st	Α
Harini S	RA2231005010015	Bsc CS	2nd	Α
Sreeman Sudharsan	RA2231005010026	Bsc CS	2nd	Α
Sriram P	RA2332017010037	Msc CS	1st	Α
Karthick Raja S	RA2332017010040	Msc CS	1st	Α
Sam Santosh	RA2131005010045	Bsc CS	3rd	В
Arul Balan	RA2131005010054	Bsc CS	3rd	В
Godwim Djogbema	RA2231005010122	Bsc CS	2nd	В
Petek Diyo	RA2231005010124	Bsc CS	2nd	В
Nivas S	RA2231005010027	Bsc CS	2nd	Α
Santhosh S	RA2231005010028	Bsc CS	2nd	Α
Ganesh A	RA2332017010011	Msc CS	1st	Α
Mohamed Ali L	RA2332017010018	Msc CS	1st	Α
Santosh G	RA2331005010087	Bsc CS	1st	В
Aashik	RA2331005010115	Bsc CS	1st	В
Manju Rama Narayanan D	RA2331005010072	Bsc CS	1st	В
VigneshWaran S	RA2331005010078	Bsc CS	1st	В
	Quiz Winners			
Kasthuri M	RA2332003010004	Msc IT	1st	Α
Akash Perumal M	RA2332003010022	Msc IT	1st	Α
			-	200
	Quiz Runners			
Akshaya priya V	RA2332017010012	Msc CS	1st	Α
Riddhi Sharma	RA2332017010043	Msc CS	1st	Α

SRM Institute of Science and Technology Faculty of Science and Humanities Department of Computer Science Club Inferno Techzoom'24

S.NO	NAME	REG.NO
	1 PRAGATHESH	RA2331005010073
	2 MURALI S	RA2331005010084
	3 GIRIPRASATH S	RA2331005010086
	4 MOHAMED AJMAL	RA2331005010108
	5 MUTHUVEL	RA2331005010088
	6 ANS RICHWIN A	RA2331005010118
	7 PRASANNA S	RA2231005010105
	8 SAKTHI BALAN SJ	RA2231005010109
	9 MONIKA B	RA2231005010082
	10 ANUSRI S	RA2231005010104
	11 JESVEENA ROSE C	RA2231005010081
	12 BHARANITHARAN D	RA2231005010061

13 SREENATHI D

Mime Winners

RA2231005010095

PRASANNA S	RA2231005010105
SAKTHI BALAN SJ	RA2231005010109
MONIKA B	RA2231005010082
ANUSRI S	RA2231005010104
JESVEENA ROSE C	RA2231005010081
BHARANITHARAN D	RA2231005010061
SREENATHI D	RA2231005010095

Mime Runners

PRAGATHESH	RA2331005010073
MURALI S	RA2331005010084
GIRIPRASATH S	RA2331005010086
MOHAMED AJMAL	RA2331005010108
MUTHUVEL	RA2331005010088
ANS RICHWIN A	RA2331005010118